License Number Primary Name Phone Address City State Subcodes
706-1843 TOSHIBA GLOBAL COMMERCE, INC. (904) 253-0183 2896 Selma St Jacksonville FL A

706-665 RAIL SCALE INC. (904) 302-5154 111 NATURE WALK PARKWAY ST. AUGUSTINE FL CE
706-254 NCR CORPORATION (770) 288-1556 200 HIGHWAY 74 S PEACHTREE CITY GA A, B, FH
706-2138 Rogan Scale LLC (563) 355-2647 400 DEVILS GLEN RD BETTENDORF 1A A B,CDEH
706-84 DERLEIN SCALE INC (319) 454-6192 1779 78TH ST BLAIRSTOWN 1A B

706-1642 FAREWAY STORES, INC. (515) 432-2623 PO BOX 70 BOONE 1A A
706-1306 HAWKEYE STATE SCALE (319) 364-4173 5040 BLAIRS FOREST CT NE CEDAR RAPIDS 1A A B, CK
706-814 FAIRBANKS SCALES INC (563) 381-3131 11010 137THST DAVENPORT 1A A B,CD,EH
706-1885 RETAIL DATA SYSTEMS (563) 386-9640 101 W 76TH ST DAVENPORT 1A A

706-237 TOP SHELF INC (563) 320-6647 4240 REGENCY CT DAVENPORT 1A A

706-828 A+ COMMUNICATIONS & SECURITY (515) 645-2345 5609 NE 22ND ST DES MOINES 1A A K
706-120 HOBART CORPORATION (515) 283-8370 1616 OHIO ST DES MOINES 1A A

706-20 FARMCHEM (641) 430-4124 PO BOX 309 FLOYD 1A A

706-234 CAT SCALE CO (877) 228-7225 515 STERLING DR - PO BOX 630 WALCOTT 1A B,F, G, I, K
706-179 RMH SYSTEMS (515) 987-7999 1130 SE WESTBROOKE DR WAUKEE 1A A, B,D,E
706-2889 ADVANCED WEIGHING SYSTEMS (630) 916-6179 1433 W FULLERTON AVE ADDISON IL A B,C,D
706-180 AUTOMATED SCALE CORP (630) 628-0581 202 W FAY AVE ADDISON IL A,B,CD,E
706-2763 BERKEL MIDWEST SALES & SERVICE (708) 293-0500 4900 W 128TH PL ALSIP IL A

706-7037 ALL STAR SCALE COMPANY (847) 532-9004 42551 N FOREST LN. ANTIOCH IL A, B,CD
706-1334 CHICAGO CASH REGISTER (847) 965-9500 514 GROVE ST AURORA IL A B
706-1304 JBS SWIFT COMPANY (217) 323-3774 8295 ARENZVILLE RD BEARDSTOWN IL A E
706-2514 CHICAGO POS SYSTEMS (773) 775-4880 601 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE BENSENVILLE IL A
706-1930 D & M SCALE SERVICE INC (630) 238-9045 601 E. JEFFERSON ST BENSENVILLE IL A B, E
706-872 GRANT SCALE COMPANY (630) 766-0120 322 St. Paul Blvd. Carol Stream IL A B,CD,E
706-2217 ABACUS/ATLAS SCALE CO (773) 847-5445 1640 W PERSHING RD CHICAGO IL A, B,CD,E
706-46 BIRO OF CHICAGO (773) 486-5420 4637 W FULLERTON AVE CHICAGO IL A B
706-467 CHICAGOLAND EQUIP & SUPPLY INC (773) 533-3333 5075 W LEXINGTON ST CHICAGO IL A
706-7030 JLL (312) 718-3900 200 E Randolph ST Chicago IL A F, K
706-1008 OWEN SCALE COMPANY, INC. (773) 736-3545 3616 N CICERO AVE CHICAGO IL A B

706-8 TIGERBYTE INC (773) 543-3356 2226 W CHICAGO AVE CHICAGO IL A
706-2429 TORRES ELECTRONICS EQUIP INC (773) 862-9181 3643 W FULLERTON AVE #1 CHICAGO IL A

706-10 ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION (773) 259-8764 5544 N Luna Ave Chicago IL A
706-2860 BUSINESS SYSTEMS CASH REGISTER (618) 345-5411 1812 VANDALIA ST COLLINSVILLE IL A
706-1466 METTLER-TOLEDO INC. (224) 213-3564 13940 Kildare Ave Crest Wood IL A B,C,D,E
706-724 CENTRAL SCALE &amp; SUPPLY (708) 371-4330 13701 S KENTON AVE CRESTWOOD IL A, B,D,E
706-1480 INTEGRATED STORE SYSTEMS (815) 758-1645 PO BOX 481 DEKALB IL A
706-1394 PANDUIT CORPORATION (815) 754-1800 1700 FAIRVIEW DR DEKALB IL A B
706-2693 SEEDBURO EQUIPMENT CO (312) 738-3700 2293 S MOUNT PROSPECT RD DES PLAINES IL A H
706-1895 SCALE SERVICE & SUPPLY (309) 387-6681 20659 EISELE RD EAST PEORIA IL A, B, CD
706-2817 WALZ SCALE & EQUIPMENT (309) 694-3200 656 HIGH POINT LN EAST PEORIA IL A B,CD,E



706-810
706-741
706-1551
706-417
706-1544
706-9003
706-952
706-9025
706-9030
706-2556
706-1331
706-458
706-2922
706-1869
706-1204
706-923
706-1438
706-36
706-353
706-2925
706-29
706-726
706-1606
706-2632
706-2673
706-1184
706-1
706-2312
706-129
706-804
706-1127
706-1012
706-10002
706-1646
706-2926
706-1507
706-1269
706-1433
706-2376
706-1133
706-14

ILL WHOLESALE CASH REGISTER
HOBART CORPORATION

A & R LABELS

TRI STATE SCALE SYSTEMS INC
LPS CORP

SUNSET FOODS

TYSON FRESH MEATS

JEWEL OSCO

R.E.C. Weighing Technology LLC
D & J SCALE SERVICE
KASKASKIA VALLEY SCALE CO
ABEST SCALE REPAIR & SERVICE
CITY FOOD EQUIPMENT CO
CREAM CITY STATELINE SCALE CO
ACCURATE SCALE CO

POS PLUS LLC

CONE'S REPAIR SERVICE INC
FARMLAND FOODS (SMITHFIELD)
FOX VALLEY INDUSTRIAL SCALE
SOUTHERN IL SCALE & CONST INC
LUGA SCALES INC.

H2 SCALES

BERKOTS SUPER FOODS
CARSTAN ACCU-DATA
PRAIRIELAND POS

RETAIL DATA SYSTEMS/CHICAGO
AG POINT PRECISION

GEM CITY SCALE COMPANY

IMI FOODS - HOBART
NIEMANN FOODS INC
MIDWEST SCALE CO

SJOBERG SCALE CO.

Precision Group LTD

FEDEX SERVICES

IDOT PORTABLE SCALES
CERTIFIED BALANCE & SCALE
CENTRAL IL SCALE CO

NORTH AMERICAN SOLUTIONS
ACME METROLOGY

NATIONAL SCALE INC

KOEHLER SCALE, INC

(847) 310-4200
(847) 631-0070
(847) 687-2221
(815) 464-0099
(847) 451-2222
(847) 975-9379
(309) 658-2291
(630) 948-6901
(331) 431-3635
(815) 224-3208
(618) 295-3331
(630) 964-2106
(630) 613-8535
(815) 885-4448
(773) 847-1820
(618) 993-7587
(309) 797-5323
(309) 734-5353
(815) 463-1209
(618) 723-2303
(630) 701-0012
(708) 374-2117
(708) 337-3008
(847) 934-6666
(217) 827-7096
(309) 353-7375
(866) 668-4855
(217) 885-3600
(217) 223-0900
(217) 221-5600
(815) 968-3731
(815) 871-0553
(217) 202-2571
(217) 816-4312
(217) 206-0249
(815) 895-5158
(217) 428-0923
(224) 366-1511
(630) 833-3800
(847) 487-0659
(847) 344-9268

2790 PINNACLE DRIVE
2185 ESTES AVE

12 CONTI PKWY

191 ONTARIO ST
2308 N 17TH AVE
777 CENTRAL AVE
PO BOX 247

150 PIERCE RD

710 Helles Ave

300 BUCK ST

2154 BECKMANN RD
PO BOX 3735

376 W NORTH AVE

4300 North Bell School Road

4500 S. 1ST AVE

606 N VAN BUREN
2408 40TH AVE

1220 N 6TH ST

109 FORD DR SUITE D
430 W SOUTH AVE
561 HAMILTON LN.
PO BOX 1279

11333 W 159th St
214 E HELEN RD

1795 E 350 NORTH RD
309 RAILROAD AVE.
24121 THEODORE ST.
1342 HWY 104 N

440 LOCUST ST

1501 N 12TH ST

3445 Lonergan Dr

PO Box 8066

135 County Road 1900 North

600 Corporate Court
3524 E COOK ST.

25345 FIVE POINTS ROAD

402 S L Street

590 MUSKEGAN CT
1100 N VILLA AVE
1007 HIGHLAND AVE
3475 NEMESIS AVE

ELGIN

ELK GROVE VILLAGE
ELMWOOD PARK

FRANKFORT
FRANKLIN PARK
HIGHLAND PARK
HILLSDALE
ITASCA

JOLIET

LA SALLE
LENZBURG
LISLE
LOMBARD
LOVES PARK
LYONS
MARION
MOLINE
MONMOUTH
NEW LENOX
NOBLE

NORTH AURORA
OAK PARK
Orland Park
PALATINE
PANA

PEKIN
PLAINFIELD
QUINCY
QUINCY
QUINCY
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
Seymour
Springfield
SPRINGFIELD
SYCAMORE
Tilton
VERNON HILLS
VILLA PARK
WAUCONDA
WAUKEGAN

A

A F

A
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A

A

A B
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A B, CE

A B, C
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A
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A B,CD,E
A

A

A B,CE

A B,CD,E
A,B,CD,EF K
A B

A B

A

A

A

A F

AH

A, B,CD,E
A

A

A,B,C D, H, K
A B

A, B,CD,H
A

B

A

A, B,CD,EFH,J K
A

A B, F

A B

A B,C



706-1641
706-742
706-927
706-1374
706-135
706-1862
706-1912
706-868
706-7029
706-2440
706-2543
706-1242
706-1640
706-978
706-1960
706-2583
706-2582
706-1842
706-321
706-9018
706-289
706-2251
706-34
706-605
706-686
706-2216
706-529
706-2822
706-2524
706-2518
706-2849
706-642
706-1824
706-2530
706-11
706-236
706-638
706-564
706-1416
706-2221
706-9008

DATA WEIGHING SYSTEMS
FAIRBANKS INC

SHORE MEASURING SYSTEMS
INDIANAPOLIS SCALE CO

BILL MILLS SCALE CO

JARVIS FOOD EQUIPMENT
PREMIER SCALES & SYSTEMS
TECHNICAL WEIGHING SERVICES
FED EX FREIGHT INC

HOBART CORPORATION

POLK SCALE SERVICE INC
STEINHOFFER SCALE CO.,INC
WHEATLEY SCALE SERVICE, INC
ANTIBUS SCALES & SYSTEMS
BRECHBUHLER SCALES

NORRIS SCALE COMPANY INC
KOENIG SCALE CO

Pomeroy Technologies, LLC
AMERICAN SCALE CORP
HOBART SERVICE

KROGER CO -SCALES-MFD
NORTH COUNTRY BUSINESS PRODUCT
GARY WOLK SALES

DIERBERGS

HOBART SALES & SERVICE
FAIRBANKS SCALES, INC.

BERKEL MIDWEST SALES & SERVICE
HOBART CORPORATION

RETAIL DATA SYSTEMS

DATA CASH REGISTER SYSTEMS
METTLER-TOLEDO

CHAMPION SCALE LTD
SCHNUCK'S

ST LOUIS SCALE CO
SPRINGFIELD BUSINESS SYSTEMS
ACCURATE-SUPERIOR SCALE CO
HESS MEAT MACHINES
PRECISION SCALE & CONTROLS INC
METTLER-TOLEDO

JAKING & CO., LLC

BIZERBA USA INC.

(847) 437-8106
(630) 963-2900
(765) 769-3000
(800) 908-3927
(812) 477-5255
(812) 424-9248
(812) 422-9838
(219) 924-3366
(217) 247-1975
(317) 243-8506
(765) 447-3215
(574) 520-0486
(812) 359-3033
(574) 233-3160
(260) 496-8469
(812) 268-6710
(812) 877-6121
(704) 574-8126
(502) 451-5040
(502) 992-8460
(502) 240-5709
(866) 819-7403
(636) 795-4224
(636) 812-1419
(573) 334-5094
(636) 686-9340
(800) 783-0187
(636) 343-1700
(314) 647-4444
(314) 739-6666
(314) 304-4446
(314) 772-5590
(314) 684-1610
(314) 531-8886
(417) 883-1864
(314) 845-7778
(314) 351-1751
(314) 773-5449
(314) 574-8768
(336) 369-1133
(732) 565-6505

255 Mittel Dr.

6805 HOBSON VALLEY
103 N. PERRY ST.

10262 LEASES CORNER CT
606 W BUENA VISTA RD
2195 COMMERCIAL CT
4901 N SAINT JOSEPH
1004 REDER ROAD

4750 DECATUR BLVD.
1445 BROOKVILLE WAY
PO BOX 5936

55645 CURRANT ROAD
5407 W Eureka Road
4310 TECHNOLOGY DR.
2351 JACLYN CT

502 E BEECH ST

4779 E MARGARET DR
1020 Petersburg Road
3540 BASHFORD AVE

918 ULRICH AVE

9123 GALENE DR

PO BOX 910

1406 FOX RIDGE CT
16690 SWINGLEY RIDGE RD
711 GOOD HOPE ST
16217 WESTWOODS BUSINESS PARK
737 MERUS COURT

1739 Larkin Williams Road
16 SUNNEN DR

2605 METRO BLVD

370 FEE FEE RD

3849 S BROADWAY

11420 LACKLAND RD
1400 S VANDEVENTER AVE
3066 S DELAWARE

5404 JEDMED CT

5640 GRAVOIS AVE

3501 GRACE AVE

1940 DRIFTWAY DR

PO Box 160

239 B OLD NEW BRUNSWICK RD

Wood Dale
WOODRIDGE
ATTICA
CAMBY
EVANSVILLE
EVANSVILLE
EVANSVILLE
GRIFFITH
INDIANAPOLIS
INDIANAPOLIS
LAFAYETTE
MISHAWAKA
ROCKPORT
SOUTH BEND
SOUTH BEND
SULLIVAN
TERRE HAUTE
Hebron
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
BEMIDJI
ARNOLD
CHESTERFIELD
CPE GIRARDEAU
ELLISVILLE
FENTON
FENTON
MAPLEWOOD
MARYLAND HTS
MARYLAND HTS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
SPRINGFIELD
ST LOUIS

ST LOUIS

ST LOUIS

ST. LOUIS
Whitsett
PISCATAWAY

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NC
NJ

A B
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A, B,D

A, B,CD
A

A B,CD,E
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A

A B,CD,E
A B

B, E

A B
B,D,E

A, B,CD,E
A B,CD
A

A

A

A F

A B, E

A

A

A

A, B,CD,E
A F

A

A

A B

A, B,D

A, B,CD,E
A B, F

A, B,CD

A

A, B,CD,EH,JK

A

A, B,CD,EFH
A

A, B,CD,E

A F



706-2551
706-609

706-2326
706-1653
706-2187
706-2382
706-2045
706-631

706-2379
706-238

COMPUCOM SYSTEMS INC.
FUJITSU AMERICA, INC

BADGER SCALE INC
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET
INDUSTRIAL SCALE INC

BSI SCALES INC

UNITED SCALE & ENGRNG CORP
PIGGLY WIGGLY MIDWEST

RMS QUALITY SERVICES, INC
KANAWHA SCALES & SYSTEMS

(972) 856-3850
(214) 429-4745
(920) 921-6111
(608) 754-8382
(800) 924-8963
(262) 789-5650
(262) 785-1733
(920) 457-4433
(262) 554-4740
(800) 955-8321

8106 Calvin Hall RD

2791 TELECOM PKWY #C1G

PO BOX 629

2631 LIBERTY LANE

S81W19077 APOLLO DR

16155 W LINCOLN AVE

16725 W VICTOR RD

2215 UNION AVE

1500 S SYLVANIA AVE STE 115
111 JACOBSON DR PO BOX 569

Fort Mill
RICHARDSON
FOND DU LAC
JANESVILLE
MUSKEGO
NEW BERLIN
NEW BERLIN
SHEBOYGAN
STURTEVANT
POCA

SC
X
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wv

A B,CD,E
A F

A, B,CE

A B

A, B,CD

A B
B, E



